
Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants
Project Name: Robertson Gymnasium Interior Renovation

FM120476S/987786

Est. Const. Cost: $537,000
Bid Opening Date: September 8, 2014

P M: Jennifer Hernandez 

This information has been reformatted from  the original sign-in sheet and is posted for information only.

Mandatory Pre-Bid 
Participants                    

Project Name: 

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub

Blackstar Construction Group PO Box 40603 Santa Barbara CA 93140 805-983-1380 805-983-1380 Justin Wagner info@blackstarconstructiongroup.com Gen

Brannon Inc. dbaSmith Electric Service 1340 West Betteravia Road Santa Maria CA 93455 805-621-5000 805-621-5050 Luke Jones da@smith-electric.com Gen

Channel Coast Corporation 123 Santa Barbara St. Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/899-1227 805-899-8690 Jesse Walz Jesse@channelcoastcorp.com Gen

EJS Construction 4998 Foorhill Rd. Carpinteria  CA 93103 805/684-6381 805-684-6312 Paul Sanchez ejs.paul@verizon.net  Gen

Erling Pohls Contractor Inc. 1797 Mision Dr. Solvang CA 93463 805-688-7737 805-686-1481 Michael Elliot melliott@pohls.com Gen

Evans & Sons Inc. 25812 Spring Brook Valencia CA 91350 661-254-8787 Brad Runnerstrum brad@evansandson.com Gen

Everlast Builders, Inc. 16654 Soledad Canyon Rd, Ste 302 Canyon Country CA 91387 661-299-2353 661-299-2248 Vasilis Tsangarides vas@everlastbuildersinc.com Gen

Everlasting Construction 1910 Chapala St. Santa Barbara CA 93101 805-895-3194 Paul Olsen paul@everlastingconstruction.com Sub

GRD Construction 2340 Palma Dr. Suite 200 Ventura CA 93003 805-644-2404 805-644-2404 Chris Reeder creeder@grdconstruction.com Gen

Jasper Construction 2107 Lomita Boulevard, #2093 Lomita CA 90717 310-374-5802 310-374-4909 Tod Rane brad@rehabhouses.com Gen

Newton Construction 2436 Broad St. San Luis Obispo CA 93401  805-544-5583 805-544-5584 Chris Rounds eric@newton construction.com Gen

Proficient Electric 817 Milpas St. Santa Barbara CA 93103 805-729-1456 Jeff Asker proficientelectric@cox.net Sub

SBS Corporation 555 St. Charles Dr., Ste 202 Thousand Oaks CA 91360 805-494-4363 805-494-4340 C J Alatorre dalatorre@sbscorp.us Gen

Tomark Sports PO Box 1088 Corona CA 92878 951-371-1844 951-278-9976 Stan Archuletta stana@tomark.com
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